
The Vice President began his day at (place). 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

Selected names should be underscored. 

VICE 
DAILY 

PRESIDENT LYNDO N B. JOHNSO N 
DIARY Da y Tuesday 

Time 

8:20a 
8:45 
9:54 

10:15 
11:00 
11:25 
11:35 
11:45 
11:50 
12:00 
12:25p 
12:30 
12:35 
12:35 
12:50 

3:10 
3:20 
3:30 
4:00 
4:25 
4:50 
5:45 
6:00 
6:50 
7:15 
7:30 
8:20 
8:26 
8:35 
8:40 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo 

t 

t 
t 
t 

t 

f 

f 
f 
t 

t 

t 

t 
t 

LD 

to 

White Hous e Date  Marc h 5 , 196 3 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

Depart 404 0 vi a ca r 111 , arrivin g Whit e Hous e a t 8:41 
White Hous e -  Leadership Breakfas t 
Depart Whit e Hous e vi a ca r 11 1 w/ Sen . Smathers , arrivin g S21 2 at 10:00am 
Walter Jenkin s 
Meeting w / Camero n McElro y an d Ha p Hernande z 
Bob Skif f 
Sen. Phi l Har t 
Sen. Phi l Har t 
Dale Maleche k 
Sen. McNamar a 
Picture mad e w / tw o Yeshiv a student s 
Discussion w / Ja y Sauerwin e (Chie f Counsel , Int . Sec . Subcomm. ) on personal matte r 
Cong. Nei l Staeble r 
Hobart Taylo r 
To Skeete r Johnston' s offic e fo r lunch , returnin g t o S21 2 at 2:00 p m 
Bob Flemmin g 
Discussion w / Ti m McInerny 
Bill Whit e 
Judge Worle y an d Judg e Almon d 
Burke Marshall , Georg e Reedy , Hobar t Taylo r 
Secretary Wirt z 
George Reed y 
Walter Jenkin s 
Depart S21 2 w/ M F i n private auto , arrivin g 404 0 at 7:15 p m 
Les Carpente r 
Dinner w / Mrs . Johnson , Lucy, MF 
Chief Rowle y -  to congratulat e hi m o n receiving Natl . Civi l Servic e Awar d 
Susie Taylo r arrive s 
Scooter Mille r -  re: March 1 7 Texas Stat e Societ y 
Congressman Thornberr y 

Expenditure 
Code 

SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND COD E 


