The Vice President began his day at (place) White House

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
		Lo	LD		Code
1	8:20 a			Depart 4040 via car 111, arriving White House at 8:41	
2	8:45			White House - Leadership Breakfast	ļ
3	9:54		l i	Depart White House via car 111 w/ Sen. Smathers, arriving S212 at 10:00am	
4	10:15	t		Walter Jenkins	
5	11:00			Meeting w/ Cameron McElroy and Hap Hernandez	
6	11:25	t		Bob Skiff	
7	11:35	t		Sen. Phil Hart	
8	11:45	t		Sen. Phil Hart	
9	11:50		to	Dale Malechek	
10	12:00	t		Sen. McNamara	
11	12:25p	ŀ		Picture made w/ two Yeshiva students	
12	12:30	İ		Discussion w/ Jay Sauerwine (Chief Counsel, Int. Sec. Subcomm.) on personal matter	
13	12:35	f		Cong. Neil Staebler	
14	12:35			Hobart Taylor	
15	12:50			To Skeeter Johnston's office for lunch, returning to S212 at 2:00 pm	
16	3:10			Bob Flemming	
17	3:20			Discussion w/ Tim McInerney	
18	3:30			Bill White	
19	4:00			Judge Worley and Judge Almond	
20	4:25			Burke Marshall, George Reedy, Hobart Taylor	
21	4:50	f		Secretary Wirtz	:
22	5:45	f		George Reedy	
23	6:00	t		Walter Jenkins	
24	6:50			Depart S212 w/ MF in private auto, arriving 4040 at 7:15 pm	
25	7:15	t		Les Carpenter	
26	7:30			Dinner w/ Mrs. Johnson, Lucy, MF	
27	8:20	t		Chief Rowley - to congratulate him on receiving Natl. Civil Service Award	
28	8:25			Susie Taylor arrives	
29	8:35	t		Scooter Miller - re March 17 Texas State Society	l
30	8:40	t		Congressman Thornberry	
	2 ,				1